IMMIGRATION ACT WP No.

(CHAPTER 133) DOA
IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS SB No.
SPECIAL PASS SB EXPIRY
REGULATION 15(3) FIN
To : HIDALGO ARLENE SERRANO
Nationality: FILIPINO Sex: Female Date of birth: 10/07/1986

Your legal stay in Singapore has been extended to 17/10/2018, when you will need to leave the country.

CAROLYN TAN PHEK GEK
44 CHEMPAKAAVENUE
SENNETT ESTATE
SINGAPORE 349657

Tel No. : 96816426

EA Tel No. :

Special Pass Issue Date: 15/10/2018
Special Pass Expiry Date: 17/10/2018

: 026407869
: 11/06/2018
: DZA193384
: 11/08/2020
: G2156926M

G2156926MX

CHOW CHOON YEN
for Controller Of
Immigration
Singapore

Note: Please surrender this pass to the Immigration Duty Officer's counter at the time of departure.




